

MMGSY के अन्तर्गत To2 हे नौस्ट्रेट हरिजन
लोका पाल ।

Schedule XLV Form No. 134. mmasy(see)

मन्त्रालय DIVISION

रामपुर SUB-DIVISION

Pitamber cont pvt. Ltd.

Measurement Book

1446

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
N/Work-	Const. of Road From T02				
	To Nauhatta Harijan				
	Pala under Muzsy				
M/A -	Prithambar Const. Limited				
Ag No-	77/MBD - 2020-21				
D.O.S-	23.09.2020				
D.O.A.C.-	15.12.2021				
Date of Entry -					
① Restoration of rain cuts					
do do all					
Qty vide item ① P.N. ④⑦					
109.86 m ³ @ Rs 399.75/m ³ - Rs. 43,913.50					
② Maintenance of earthen					
Shoulder do do all					
Qty vide item No ② P.N. ④⑦					
610.31 m ² @ Rs 60.07/m ² - Rs. 36,661.00					
③ Repair of pot holes by					
removal of filled Material					
Qty vide item No ③ P.N. ④⑧					
4.36 m ³ @ Rs 10,411.62/m ³					
Rs. 45395.00					
④ Patch Repair on already					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
filled bet holes do					
do all					
Qty vide item No (47) P.N (48)					
87.19 m ² @ Rs 274.88/m ² - Rs. 23967.00					
(5) Maintenance of Road sign					
Board do do all					
Qty vide item No (5) P.N (49)					
1.550 km @ Rs 1088.59/km - Rs. 1687.00					
(6) Printing Name letter and figures do do all					
Qty vide item No (5) P.N (49)					
500/km @ Rs 1.09/km - Rs 545.00					
(7) Maintenance of 200m & km stone do do all					
Qty vide item No (7) P.N (49)					
1.550 km @ Rs 671.97/km - Rs. 1042.00					
(8) Cutting of Branches of Tree & Shrubbs do do all					
Qty vide item No (8) P.N (49)					
9.00 Nos @ Rs 110.84/No - Rs. 998.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Cutting of Branches of Tree & shrubs from road ways do do all					
Qty vide Item No (9/14) P.N (49)					
19.00 Nos @ Rs 6.80 / Nos - Rs					129.00
(10) Trimming of grass and weeds from shoulder					
Qty vide Item No (10/15) P.N (50)					
1307.81/m ² @ Rs 2.26 / m ² - Rs					2959.00
Total Amt Rs					157296.00
Less @ 15% Deduct as per Agreement Rs					23594.00
Net Amt Rs					133702.00
Signature 14-08-2015 J.E.					
Cancelled					

